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qPCR quantification
CETP expressiona
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qPCR quantification
ADCY9 expressiond
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qPCR quantification
ADCY9 expression

b

R
el

at
iv

e 
ex

pr
es

si
on

 (%
)

Scrambled siADCY9
0

100

200

300

400

500

Western blot quantification
CETP secretion
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